Jurisdiction

Abbeville
Aiken
Allendale
Anderson
Bamberg
Barnwell
Beaufort
Berkeley
Calhoun
Charleston
Cherokee
Chester
Chesterfield
Clarendon
Colleton
Darlington
Dillon
Dorchester
Edgefield
Fairfield
Florence
Georgetown
Greenville
Greenwood
Hampton
Horry
Jasper
Kershaw
Lancaster
Laurens

Lee
Lexington
Marion
Marlboro
McCormick
Newberry
Oconee
Orangeburg
Pickens
Richland
Saluda
Spartanburg
Sumter
Union
Williamsburg
York

Grand Total First
Responder for
Subawards

Allocation-Part II

(Total includes EOC
$25K Award, $200K
for COBRA EOD (4
Advanced Teams)
and $490K for Tow
Vehicle/Trailer
Equipment (14
COBRA Teams)
$92,609.84
$205,934.51
$82,544.77
$221,539.55
$86,210.48
$83,797.20
$191,388.07
$206,001.13
$85,219.19
$368,602.64
$110,356.30
$97,927.05
$103,781.97
$96,873.16
$100,750.87
$120,354.75
$95,675.26
$139,883.93
$91,551.92
$90,784.05
$194,634.52
$93,371.01
$368,300.61
$119,598.99
$89,392.33
$292,327.20
$88,915.85
$97,134.33
$99,396.94
$121,817.13
$88,539.67
$255,372.90
$98,867.87
$94,393.91
$81,701.53
$97,499.93
$119,561.31
$136,632.77
$184,537.14
$375,808.90
$87,908.41
$266,000.02
$180,424.57
$95,109.29
$100,046.26
$188,781.77

$6,687,861.80

Allocation--Part II

$30,173.00

$6,649.00
$16,891.00

$32,000.00

$85,713.00

FY 2003 Part II State Homeland Security Grant Program Budget Detail Worksheet for Local Awards (80.42%)
South Carolina

Training
Allocation--Part II

Total includes
$120K for Individual
Responder Trng.;
$120K for Response
Team Trng.; $75K
for Communicators'
Trng Statewide;
$400K for Statewide
Awareness Level
Courses for EMS;
$75 for Public
Officials Training
(Richland Co EMS)

$7,003.00

$19,179.20

$6,647.00

$1,800.00

$75,000.00

$14,796.00

$839,425.20

Pl ing/Admin

C i ion:

C s Equip

Allocation--Part II

$17,000.00

$17,000.00

Equipment-Part IT

Total includes
$350K for ACU for
CTCC Regions,
$427,770 for
Conventional
Repeater Build Out
Statewide, $350K
for Statewide

Part II

Level C PPE
Part II

USAR
Part II

Telephonic

Alert/Notification

System, $120K for

Telephone

Conference

Capability, and Total includes Local Total includes

$48K for Law Enforcement $180K for Fire

Firefighters Total includes ($3.5 million) and Training-Equipment

Mobilization Coroner Mortuary  EMS ($1.75 million)-- and $375,000 for

Communications Trailers for 3 Individual County Fire Training

i i A TBA Statewide
$225,387.34
$225,387.33
$225,387.33
$716,666.00
$1,295,770.00 $61,050.00 $5,250,000.00 $1,947,828.00

Medical Decon
Equipment-Part II

Total includes
$460K for EMS
Decon Equipment

$460,000.00

GRAND
TOTAL

$16,644,648.00

COUNTY
TOTAL

$92,609.84
$205,934.51
$82,544.77
$221,539.55
$86,210.48
$90,800.20
$191,388.07
$206,001.13
$85,219.19
$593,989.98
$110,356.30
$97,927.05
$103,781.97
$96,873.16
$100,750.87
$120,354.75
$95,675.26
$139,883.93
$91,551.92
$90,784.05
$194,634.52
$112,550.21
$640,860.94
$119,598.99
$89,392.33
$517,714.53
$88,915.85
$110,430.33
$116,287.94
$121,817.13
$88,539.67
$255,372.90
$98,867.87
$94,393.91
$81,701.53
$99,299.93
$119,561.31
$136,632.77
$184,537.14
$1,167,474.90
$87,908.41
$280,796.02
$180,424.57
$95,109.29
$100,046.26
$220,781.77

$8,307,828.00






